Guthrie Fire Depnartment

Guthrie, OK

This report was generated on 1/2/2014 3:52:15 PM

Incident Address and Type for Date Range (Landscape)
Start Date: 12/25/2013 | End Date: 12/31/2013

INCIDENT #

2013-1133

2013-1134

2013-1135

2013-1136

2013-1137

2013-1138

2013-1139

2013-1140

2013-1141

2013-1142

2013-1143

2013-1144

2013-1145

2013-1146

2013-1147

2013-1148

2013-1149

2013-1150

2013-1152

2013-1154

2013-1155

2013-1156

2013-1157

2013-1158

DATE

12/25/2013
12/25/2013
12/25/2013
12/26/2013
12/26/2013
12/26/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/27/2013
12/28/2013
12/28/2013
12/28/2013
12/28/2013
12/29/2013
12/29/2013
12/29/2013
12/29/2013

12/29/2013

ADDR. ADDRESS

TYPE
419 E Oklahoma
Street address| - rie. OK 73044

3500 S Pine
Streetaddress o vie Ok 73044

Street address 207 E Pleasent Hill DR 107
Guthrie, OK 73044

314 N 11th
Streetaddress o rie Ok 73044

304 S 2nd
Street address| . rie, OK 73044

1812 Shady Creek CIR
Guthrie, OK 73044

720 E Perkins
Street address| i hrie. OK 73044

2919 S Division
Streetaddress 1 rie Ok 73044

419 E Oklahoma
Street address| - hrie. OK 73044

122 W Seward
Streetaddress o \vie Ok 73044

Directions 77 HWY/Skeleton Creek
Guthrie (CCD), OK 73044

N oy v a— 2219 Woodland AVE
Guthrie, OK 73044

702 E Grant
Street address| . hrie. OK 73044

Street address 510 E Pleasant Hills DR 505
Guthrie, OK 73044

Sheeneshless 510 E Pleasent Hill RD 505
Guthrie, OK 73044

419 E Oklahoma
Street address| . ihrie, OK 73044

1709 E Perkins
Street address| . rie. OK 73044

Hwy 74/Industrial
Guthrie, OK 73044

1014 W Noble
Street address| . \rie OK 73044

o o e 508 E Grant AVE B
Guthrie, OK 73044

208 SW 19th ST
Street address| . rie oK 73044

1420 Nelson PL
Street address| .+ hrie, OK 73044

Directions 35 MM 152
Guthrie, OK 73044

1-35 MM 157
Street address| . hrie, OK 73044

Street address

Adjacent to

INCIDENT TYPE

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Passenger vehicle fire

Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew

No incident found on arrival at dispatch address

Only REVIEWED incidents included

ALARM

12/25/2013 08:34
12/25/2013 09:55
12/25/2013 12:58
12/26/2013 13:24
12/26/2013 13:57
12/26/2013 19:21
12/27/2013 02:37
12/27/2013 11:35
12/27/2013 11:55
12/27/2013 13:36
12/27/2013 14:06
12/27/2013 15:38
12/27/2013 17:02
12/27/2013 21:45
12/27/2013 23:59
12/28/2013 06:59
12/28/2013 08:47
12/28/2013 12:46
12/28/2013 19:05
12/29/2013 12:47
12/29/2013 14:02
12/29/2013 13:27
12/29/2013 13:37

12/29/2013 15:21

CLEARED
SCENE
12/25/2013 08:48

12/25/2013 10:01
12/25/2013 13:17
12/26/2013 13:34
12/26/2013 14:10
12/26/2013 19:40
12/27/2013 03:18
12/27/2013 11:49
12/27/2013 12:16
12/27/2013 14:08
12/27/2013 15:05
12/27/2013 16:01
12/27/2013 17:26
12/27/2013 22:28
12/28/2013 00:30
12/28/2013 07:11
12/28/2013 09:02
12/28/2013 13:17
12/28/2013 19:20
12/29/2013 12:49
12/29/2013 14:12
12/29/2013 13:37
12/29/2013 14:02

12/29/2013 15:28

emergencyreporting.com
Doc Id: 1251
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2013-1159

2013-1160

2013-1161

2013-1162

2013-1163

2013-1164

2013-1165

12/30/2013
12/30/2013
12/30/2013
12/30/2013
12/31/2013
12/31/2013

12/31/2013

716 S Pine
Street address| - e OK 73044

College/Academy
Guthrie, OK 73027

1618 S Division
Street address| e OK 73044

43 Oak Park
Street address| . hrie, OK 73044

413 Hill DR
Streetaddress o \vie Ok 73044

Street address 419 E Oklahoma AVE
Guthrie, OK 73044

Street address 2074 E 105 HWY
Guthrie, OK 73044

Intersection

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Rescue, EMS incident, other

Only REVIEWED incidents included

12/30/2013 10:09
12/30/2013 11:35
12/30/2013 19:36
12/30/2013 21:36
12/31/2013 11:11
12/31/2013 20:07

12/31/2013 21:14

12/30/2013 10:21
12/30/2013 11:47
12/30/2013 19:43
12/30/2013 21:49
12/31/2013 11:54
12/31/2013 21:21

12/31/2013 21:36
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