## **Guthrie Fire Department**

Guthrie, OK

This report was generated on 1/2/2014 3:52:15 PM

## **Incident Address and Type for Date Range (Landscape)**

Start Date: 12/25/2013 | End Date: 12/31/2013



Start Date: 12/	DATE	ADDR. TYPE	ADDRESS	INCIDENT TYPE	ALARM	CLEARED SCENE
2013-1133	12/25/2013	Street address	419 E Oklahoma Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/25/2013 08:34	12/25/2013 08:48
2013-1134	12/25/2013	Street address	3500 S Pine Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/25/2013 09:55	12/25/2013 10:01
2013-1135	12/25/2013	Street address	207 E Pleasent Hill DR 107 Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/25/2013 12:58	12/25/2013 13:17
2013-1136	12/26/2013	Street address	314 N 11th Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/26/2013 13:24	12/26/2013 13:34
2013-1137	12/26/2013	Street address	304 S 2nd Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/26/2013 13:57	12/26/2013 14:10
2013-1138	12/26/2013	Street address	1812 Shady Creek CIR Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/26/2013 19:21	12/26/2013 19:40
2013-1139	12/27/2013	Street address	720 E Perkins Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/27/2013 02:37	12/27/2013 03:18
2013-1140	12/27/2013	Street address	2919 S Division Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/27/2013 11:35	12/27/2013 11:49
2013-1141	12/27/2013	Street address	419 E Oklahoma Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/27/2013 11:55	12/27/2013 12:16
2013-1142	12/27/2013	Street address	122 W Seward Guthrie, OK 73044	Passenger vehicle fire	12/27/2013 13:36	12/27/2013 14:08
2013-1143	12/27/2013	Directions	77 HWY/Skeleton Creek Guthrie (CCD), OK 73044	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	12/27/2013 14:06	12/27/2013 15:05
2013-1144	12/27/2013	Street address	2219 Woodland AVE Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/27/2013 15:38	12/27/2013 16:01
2013-1145	12/27/2013	Street address	702 E Grant Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/27/2013 17:02	12/27/2013 17:26
2013-1146	12/27/2013	Street address	510 E Pleasant Hills DR 505 Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/27/2013 21:45	12/27/2013 22:28
2013-1147	12/27/2013	Street address	510 E Pleasent Hill RD 505 Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/27/2013 23:59	12/28/2013 00:30
2013-1148	12/28/2013	Street address	419 E Oklahoma Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/28/2013 06:59	12/28/2013 07:11
2013-1149	12/28/2013	Street address	1709 E Perkins Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/28/2013 08:47	12/28/2013 09:02
2013-1150	12/28/2013	Adjacent to	Hwy 74/Industrial Guthrie, OK 73044	Motor vehicle accident with injuries	12/28/2013 12:46	12/28/2013 13:17
2013-1152	12/28/2013	Street address	1014 W Noble Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/28/2013 19:05	12/28/2013 19:20
2013-1154	12/29/2013	Street address	508 E Grant AVE B Guthrie, OK 73044	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	12/29/2013 12:47	12/29/2013 12:49
2013-1155	12/29/2013	Street address	208 SW 19th ST Guthrie, OK 73044	Dispatched & cancelled en route	12/29/2013 14:02	12/29/2013 14:12
2013-1156	12/29/2013	Street address	1420 Nelson PL Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/29/2013 13:27	12/29/2013 13:37
2013-1157	12/29/2013	Directions	I-35 MM 152 Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/29/2013 13:37	12/29/2013 14:02
2013-1158	12/29/2013	Street address	I-35 MM 157 Guthrie, OK 73044	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address	12/29/2013 15:21	12/29/2013 15:28

2013-1159	12/30/2013	Street address	716 S Pine Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/30/2013 10:09	12/30/2013 10:21
2013-1160	12/30/2013	Intersection	College/Academy Guthrie, OK 73027	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/30/2013 11:35	12/30/2013 11:47
2013-1161	12/30/2013	Street address	1618 S Division Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/30/2013 19:36	12/30/2013 19:43
2013-1162	12/30/2013	Street address	43 Oak Park Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/30/2013 21:36	12/30/2013 21:49
2013-1163	12/31/2013	Street address	413 Hill DR Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/31/2013 11:11	12/31/2013 11:54
2013-1164	12/31/2013	Street address	419 E Oklahoma AVE Guthrie, OK 73044	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	12/31/2013 20:07	12/31/2013 21:21
2013-1165	12/31/2013	Street address	2974 E 105 HWY Guthrie, OK 73044	Rescue, EMS incident, other	12/31/2013 21:14	12/31/2013 21:36